FOIAN No. 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIAE (	Ad Santis COPYRIGHT 1989 STEVENS-HESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204		
∞ 2004 MT-21312r	VOL_ME9_Page_11586		
SELL ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DIES BY BENEI	FICIARY OR BENEFICIARY'S SUCCESSUR IN INTEREST		
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned w	who is the beneficiary or beneficiary's successor in interest under 19.89., executed and delivered by N. husband and wife		
that certain trust deed dated	grantor,		
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COU	INTY, an Oregon Corporation , trustee, in which an Oregon Corporation is the beneficiary, recorded		
BASIN LAND AND HOME MURIGAGE, INC. ; C	M89 marte J1580 or as fee/file/instru-		
on June 28 19.89 in book/reel/vol	sate which) of the Mortgage Records of <u>Klamath</u>		
ment/microfilm/reception No.	and which is a follows:		
<ul> <li>ment/microfilm/reception No. 2012, (Indicate in addition in additional indicates indicate</li></ul>			
i mentaniarly described as ioiions.	c 1 1 Janamibad in M69, Dage OV22		
In standing of the SouthWest Corner of char	certain tract of land described in M69, page 6053 rom which the Southeast corner of said Section 19 ances: North 87 degrees 15' 00" East 1135.99 feet		
Le the official Klamath County Records, -	15' 00" Fact 1137.99 IEEL		
bears the following two bearings the feet	ances: North 87 degrees 15 00 Last 11050 87 degr , thence from said point of beginning South 87 degr pin which is located 115 feet East, measured at ri		
15100" Wort 1180.48 IEEL LO & 1/2	F- hance North 14 degree		
analog from the center line of the orota	the said " Uana		
10'00"East, parallel to and casterly in	for the south one-half of the Southeas		
of the Southeast one-quarter 1082.58 feet	14" East along the North line of said body t, to a 1/2" iron pin on the West line of said parc nce South 00 degrees 06'00" West along the West (ov		
We have a standard in Mny. Dave UVJJI when			
N neremany neremany	the tables with the potes moneys and obligations		
assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and under	gnee, and assignee's heirs, personal representations said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations hereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue		
therein described or referred to, with the interest the			
c. under said trust deed.	ith suid assignce that the undersigned is the beneficiary or bene-		
ticiary's successor in interest under said trust deed	and is the owner and that is socured thereby, and that there is		
ficiary's successor in interest under said that been has the right to sell, transfer and assign the same, a	and is the owner and holder of the benefitienerby, and that there is and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is t deed the sum of not less than $, 50, 343, 00$ with interest		
now unpaid on the obligations secured by said trus			
Sume 20 June 20	" includes the plural.		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned	the context hereor so requires the singular industry of the undersigned is a corpo- has hereunto executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- had out its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by an officer duly		
the survey of the cornorate name to be sign	led and its corporate		
autionized thereunto by order of its Evand of Direct	CLUXS. The paper of particular sectors and the sector sector sectors and the sector sectors and the sector sector sector		
[1] J. Donald and S. S. S. S. S. B. M. S. Serendard T. S. M. S.	(1) State of the state of t		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	BASTN LAND & HOME MORTGAGE, INC.		
DATED: June 23,,	BY: Margaret L'Harlin		
	BY: Thank of Machine		
	MARGARET L. HARBIN		
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)			
	$a_{\mu} d^{\mu} d^{\mu} = F_{\mu} d^{\mu} + a^{\mu} d^{\mu} d^{\mu} d^{\mu}$		
(use the form of acknowledgment opportunity )	STATE OF OREGON,		
County of	County of Klamath ) This instrument was acknowledged before me on June 23		
This instrument was acknowledged before me on			
, 19 , by	TOAN PROCESSUE/ULUDER		
	of BASIN LAND & HOME MORTGAGE, INC.		
	of		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
Notary Public for Oregon	Hotary Public for Oregon Marie a Hoddard GEAL		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Hotary Public for Oregon Monica. Moddand (SEAL My commission expires: MONICA J. GODDARD		
Notary Public for Oregon	Hotary Public for Oreton Monsia, Moddard (SEAL 14 y commission expires: MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON		
Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires:	Hotary Public for Orefon Monsica. And SEAL My commission expires: MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Screit Wild RECON, 1-19-93 Second to of		
Notary Public for Oregon	Itotary Public for Orefon <u>Monsica</u> , <u>Hoddard</u> (SEAL If y commission expires: MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Streich Inderson EGON, 1-19-93 County of. L certify that the within instrumen		
Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST I)ELD BY BENEFICIARY	Itotary Public for Oreion <u>Monsis a.</u> <u>Moddand</u> (SEAL 14 y commission expires: MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Stretchild Reconstruction for the source of the second on the model I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the model		
Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEFED BY BENEFICIARY Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc.	Itotary Public for Oreion <u>Monsic a.</u> <u>Moddard</u> (SEAL 14 y commission expires: MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Borei Wilder & Marcon EGON, 1-19-73 St County of I certify that the within instrumer was received for record on theda		
Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST I)ELD BY BENEFICIARY	Itotary Public for Oreion <u>Monsic a.</u> <u>Moddard</u> (SEAL 14 y commission expires: MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Boreionidge contended I certify that the within instrumer was received for record on the <u>19.</u> 1 certify that the within instrumer was received for record on the <u>19.</u> 1 certify that the within instrumer was received for record on the <u>19.</u> 1 certify that the within instrumer was received for record on the <u>19.</u> 1 certify that the within instrumer was received for record on the <u>19.</u> 1 certify that the within instrumer was received for record on the <u>19.</u> 1 certify that the within instrumer was received for record on the <u>19.</u> 1 certify that the within instrumer was received for record on the <u>19.</u> 1 certify that the within instrumer was received for record on the <u>19.</u> 1 certify that the within instrumer was received for record on the <u>19.</u> 1 certify that the within instrumer was received for record on the <u>19.</u> 1 certify that the within instrumer was received for record on the <u>19.</u> 1 certify that the within instrumer was received for record on the <u>19.</u> 1 certify that the within instrumer was received for record on the <u>19.</u> 1 certify that the within the wit		
Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEFD BY BENEFICIARY Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 950 Klamath Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Assignor to	Itotary Public for Oreion <u>Monsic a.</u> <u>Moddard</u> (SEAL If y commission expires: MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Strett Fild R=x00 EGON, 1-19-77 SS County of I certify that the within instrumer was received for record on the		
Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST IDEED BY BENEFICIARY Easin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 950 Klamath Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Assignor to	Itotary Public for Oreion If y commission expires: MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Strett Fild R = CON EGON, 1-19-77 Strett Fild R = Contended for record on the da of		
Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Pasin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 050 Klamath Avenue Flamath Falls, OR 97601 Assignor to 11. L. A., Inc. 26315 Northwestern Highway	Itotary Public for Oreion My commission expires: MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Some Wild From ECON, 1-19-77 St County of		
Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Easin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 950 Klamath Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Assignor to 11. L. A., Inc. 24315 Northwestern Highway Southfield, MI 48075 Assignee	Itotary Public for Oreion If y commission expires: MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Strett Fild R = CANEGON, 1-19-77 County of		
Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST IDEED BY BENEFICIARY Easin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 950 Klamath Avenue Flamath Falls, OR 97601 Assignor to 11. L. A., Inc. 24315 Northwestern Highway Southfield, MI 48075 Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Itotary Public for Oregon My commission expires: MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Streit Filler FOR EGON, 1-19-73 SSE County of		
Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST IJEED BY BENEFICIARY Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 950 Klamath Avenue Filamath Falls, OR 97601 Assignor to 11. L. A., Inc. 24315 Northwestern Highway Southfield, MI 48075 Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc.	Itotary Public for Oreion My commission expires: MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Streit Filler & GOD, 1-19-7 County of		
Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST IDEND BY BENEFICIARY Easin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 950 Klamath Avenue Flamath Falls, OR 97601 Assignor to 11. L. A., Inc. 24315 Northwestern Highway Southfield, MI 48075 Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 950 Klamath Avenue	Itotary Public for Oreion       Monic A.       SEAL.         If y commission expires:       MONICA J. GODDARD         NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON       NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON         My Strettwill OR EXAMPECON, 1-19-9       SE         County of.       I certify that the within instrument         was received for record on the       da         of.		
Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST IJEED BY BENEFICIARY Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 950 Klamath Avenue Filamath Falls, OR 97601 Assignor to 11. L. A., Inc. 24315 Northwestern Highway Southfield, MI 48075 Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc.	Itotary Public for Oregon My commission expires: MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON NY SATETATIONECON, 1-19-73 S County of		

A STATE OF THE STATE OF SCHOOL AND THE STATE OF THE STATE



(Legal description continued)

Salambian di 1975 no di Angela Angela di 1976 no di Angela di A And here a project of the off parts of a start parts is the been annoted of the the top one dependence of Scotler 15.

The research in characters are within it is build being a first care build being a state

line of said parcel described in M69, page 6053, 322.65 feet to the point of beginning. 2204 at .d .i

TOGETHER WITH common easements 20 feet in width for purposes of ingress and egress situated in the South one-half of the Southeast one-quarter of Section 19, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon more particularly described as follows: 144

(1) Beginning at a point on the East line of said Section 19, from which the Southeast corner of said Section 19, tears South 00 degrees 06'00"West 1031.42 feet, thence from point of beginning South 87 degrees 15'00" West 685.84 feet, thence North 00 degrees 06'00" East 20.01 feet, thence North 87 degrees 15' 00" East 685.84 feet, thence South 00 degrees 06'00" West 20.01 feet to the point of beginning.

. Martin and

Asher I sate from a to the Australia was called to that the

(2) Beginning at a point, from which the Southeast corner of said Section 19, bears the following two bearings and distances: North 87 degrees 15'00" East 685.84 feet, South 00 degrees 06'00" West 1031.42 feet, thence from said point of beginning South 87 degrees 15' 00" West 132.16 feet, thence North 00 degrees 06' 00" East 20.01 feet, thence North 87 degrees 15'00" East 132.16 Teet, thence South 00 degrees 06' 00" West 20.01 feet to the point of beginning.

(3) Beginning at a point, from which the Southeast corner of said Section 19 bears the following three bearings and distances: North 87 degrees 15'00" East 132.16 feet, continuing North 87 degrees 15' 00" East 685.84 feet, South 00 degrees 06' 00" West 1031.42 feet, thence from said point of beginning South 87 degrees 15' 00" West 347.99 feet, thence North 00 degrees 06'00" East 40.03 feet, thence North 87 degrees 15'00" East 30.00 feet to North of degrees 00 00 East 40.05 feet, thence North of degrees 15 00 East 30.00 feet the Southwest corner of that certain parcel of land described in M69, page 6053, thence South 00 degrees 06' 00" West 20.01 feet, thence North 87 degrees 15'00" East 317.99 feet, thence South 00 degrees 06'00" West 20.01 feet to the point of beginning.

e constant à l'alemante

## Tax Account No.: 3910 019D() 01600

ES 9742

auste j

etness .

自由自己注意理论问题 PROPERTY ADDRESS:

7424 Reeder Road Klamath Falls, OR 97603

## - 由於作成 地名美国达 网络

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

	Filed for record at request of Nountain Title Co.	the	<u>_28th</u> day
	Filed for record at request of AD in 139 at 12:19 o'clockPM., and du	y recorded in Vol.	, ,
	Mortgages	<u>v                                    </u>	
	Fuelyn Biehn	County Clerk	
ì	FEE \$13.00 By <u>Oaulus</u>	Mullino	<u>va</u>
i.			
and a size			<ul> <li>Construction of the second seco</li></ul>
T			
-	法法规定 人名法德 法法法法法律的 法法法律 建物性 医胸口 人名法法法法 法法法法 化乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二乙二	1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -	
j,	Share a second the state of the state of the second state of the second state of the second state of the second		
÷			
ġ.		an a	
÷	傳承 가장 이 가슴 이 가지 않는 것이 많은 물건이 있는 것이 많이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없다.		